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201911070004
13530

11/07/2019
08:35:28

KEYBANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HPSX
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20160610000
200810

201903220000
92930

03/22/2019
01:55:35

KEYBANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HPI
LANDMARK
LLC

Instr
#:20181210000
430280

201908270003
14310

08/27/2019
09:10:29

KEYBANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FANNIE MAE Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201907090002
44470

07/09/2019
12:27:58

KEYBANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES TEG MADISON
AT SHOAL
RUN LLC

9 130 Instr
#:20160222000
055150

Lot#:2 Book:9
Pg:130
Sub:SHOAL
RUN

201901150000
15970

01/15/2019
10:11:52

KEYBANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FANNIE MAE 0 0 Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201901290000
30440

01/29/2019
03:21:25

KEYBANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

0 0 Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201903260000
96340

03/26/2019
01:20:18

KEYBANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HPI
LANDMARK
LLC

Instr
#:20181210000
430290

Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


