Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION;											
Instrument #		Name		Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201911070004 13530	11/07/2019 08:35:28	KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	HPSX PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20160610000 200810	
201903220000 92930	03/22/2019 01:55:35	KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	HPI LANDMARK LLC					Instr #:20181210000 430280	
201908270003 14310		KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FANNIE MAE						Sec:1 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201907090002 44470	07/09/2019 12:27:58	KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	TEG MADISON AT SHOAL RUN LLC			9	130	Instr #:20160222000 055150	Lot#:2 Book:9 Pg:130 Sub:SHOAL RUN
201901150000 15970	01/15/2019 10:11:52	KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FANNIE MAE			0	0		Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201901290000 30440	01/29/2019 03:21:25	KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			0	0		Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201903260000 96340	03/26/2019 01:20:18	KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HPI LANDMARK LLC					Instr #:20181210000 430290	Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST